
	GOLF  EAST  GIPPSLAND  INC

ABN:  59 884 458859
CLUB  DIRECTORY  :  2024


	GEG Inc
Life Members:
Chris Shanahan

Jenny Russell
	President
Karin Liedke (Metung Country Club)

kliedke56@gmail.com
0419 531 980
Vice President

Brett Wyllie (South Pines GC)
5wyllies@aussiebb.com.au
0428 541 910


	Women’s Captain

Christine Munday (Maffra GC)
cmunday7@bigpond.com
0448 447 870
	Men’s Captain
Neill Tacey (Maffra GC)
ntacey@netspace.net.au 
0427 456 640

	Secretary/Treasurer

Sue Horsford (Maffra GC) timbenic@bigpond.com
0427 447 724
	Ordinary Members
Nadine Martin (Lakes Entrance GC)
martin_lynn@bigpond.com
0412 958 509



	Club
	Club Mailing Address
Email Address

Telephone
	Official Club Contact
	Presidents

Men

Women
	Captains

Men

Women
	Club Secretary
Women’s Secretary

	Bairnsdale
	P O Box 485, Bairnsdale, 3875

1090 Paynesville Road, Eagle Point, 3878
club@bairnsdalegolf.com.au
03 5156 6252; Pro Shop 03 5156 6847
	Jeff Graham

Secretary/Manager

club@bairnsdalegolf.com.au
03 5156 6252


	Stephen Mann

smann@dahlsens.com.au
0409 537 167

Julie Lambert
julielambert6@hotmail.com
0437 559 994
	Chris Savige chris@savigeaccounting.com.au
0418 512 570

Melinda May
melindamay22@yahoo.com
0490 701 335
	Jeff Graham
club@bairnsdalegolf.com.au
03 5156 6252
Claudia Watson (W)

kitimat62@gmail.com
0427 269 388

	Buchan Valley
	P O Box 39,

Buchan, 3885

buchanvalleygolfclub@outlook.com.au

03 5155 9298
	Hamish Hancock
hamish.hancock87@gmail.com
                   0423 816 146
	Hamish Hancock
hamish.hancock87@gmail.com
0423 816 146
	Peter Whillance
whillance1@wideband.net.au
0427 520 428

Phyl Sutton
sutt@skymesh.com.au
03 5155 9390
	Phyl Sutton (W)
03 5155 9390

	Heyfield
	P O Box 43, Heyfield, 3858

secretaryheygc@gmail.com 
03 5148 2517

	Nicholson Innes nicholsoninnes@yahoo.com.au 
0419 338 174


	Nicholson Innes nicholsoninnes@yahoo.com.au
0419 338 174

Lee Wojcinski
 chalee@vic.australis.com.au
0409 483 163
	John Turner
jsjsturner@bigpond.com

03 5174 7717

Karen Coleman
karencoleman5@live.com
0427 482 854

	Kirsten Lawrence
secretaryheygc@gmail.com
0438 887 451

	Lakes Entrance
	142 Golf Links Road, Lakes Entrance, 3909

info@legc.net
03  5155 1431
	Vernone Armistead

exec@legc.net
03 5155 2832

	David Smythe
davesmythe@me.com
0437 973 123

                  Di Dickson
lakesgc@bigpond.net.au
0438253501

	Ashley Chester
achester17@gmail.com
0413123560
Julie Rowe

Julie.Rowe3909@gmail.com
0422 123 847


	                  Di Gray (W)
d.gray53@hotmail.com
0428 806 596
Julie Rowe

Julie.Rowe3909@gmail.com
0422 123 847



	
	
	
	
	
	

	Loch Sport
	P O Box 144, Loch Sport, 3851

lsgcinc@gmail.com 
03 5146 0922
	Adrian Froggatt

lsgcinc@gmail.com 
0400 074 342
	Shaun Casley
lsgcinc@gmail.com 

	Richard Harvey

lsgcinc@gmail.com 
0458 705 567
	Adrian Froggatt

lsgcinc@gmail.com 
0400 074 342

	Maffra
	P O Box 81, Maffra, 3860

admin@golfmaffra.com.au
03 5147 1884
Ladies Comm- PO Box 315, Maffra 3860
Golf Bookings - golfbookings@golfmaffra.com.au
RV Bookings - rvbookings@golfmaffra.com.au
	   Neville Gutteridge

president@golfmaffra.com.au
0409 456 955

	Neville Gutteridge

president@golfmaffra.com.au
0409 456 955
Jan Robbins
jirobbins@hotmail.com
0409 531 803
	Greg Meldrum
match@golfmaffra.com.
0427 609 365
Kathie Kemp
Kkemp1404@hotmail.com
0429 600 438
	Fay Moulton

admin@golfmaffra.com.au 
0417 055 612

Christine Munday (W)
cmunday7@bigpond.com
0448 447 870

	Mallacoota
	P O Box 21, Mallacoota, 3892
03 5158 0277
	Greg Hopkins

gregorykhopkins@gmail.com
0417 506 548

	Max Donovan

max.505@bigpond.com
0409 970 772

Carol Hopkins

mallacootapowerhouse@gmail.com
 0439 016 103
	Greg Hopkins

gregorykhopkins@gmail.com
0417 506 548
Carol Reinelt
reineltcarol@gmail.com

0407 107 871
	John Hillyer

yungerup@gmail.com
0455 468 641
Julie Bernau
pjbernau@aol.com
0427 700 085

	Metung Country Club
	PO Box 299, Metung, 3904
golf@metungcountryclub.com.au
03 5156 2927
	Adrian Bromage
golf@metungcountryclub.com.au
03 5156 2927
	Karin Liedke
kliedke56@gmail.com
0419 531 980
Jill Osborne
jilloz7@gmail.com
                  0407 334 128
	Richard Mullett
kingsviewmetung@bigpond.com
0427 087 844

Irene McCarthy

irenemmccarthy@gmail.com
0458 351 298
	Karen Fyfe
kfy2@iinet.net.au
0407 357 731



	Newry
	P O Box 210, Newry, 3859

newrygolfclub@gmail.com 
5145 1364

0407 534 563
	Karyn Boyle

karynboyle59@hotmail.com
0407 534 563
	Alan Murnane
alanmurnane@hotmail.com
0476 596 077

Jacinta Duncan
duncanjacinta@hotmail.com
0428 279 907
	Brian Dooley
bfdooley@bigpond.com
0407 334 286
Robyn Walker

cmunday7@bigpond.com

0447 311 779
	Jeanette McNamara
jaymac@aussiebroadband.com
0488 667 708

	Omeo
	P O Box 172, Omeo, 3898

omeogolfclub@gmail.com
03 5159 1356
	Lorna Peterson

lornapete99@gmail.com
0439 194 042
	                 Steve Thomas

cogsteve@me.com
0417 5159 092

Sue Agnew

omeosown@yahoo.com.au
0428 591 276 
	Dean Jobling

dean.a.jobling@gmail.com
0467 535446  

Christine Faithful

0427 591 382
	Lorna Peterson

lornapete99@gmail.com
0439 194 042

	Orbost
	P O Box 153, Orbost, 3888

golf3888@bigpond.net.au
03 5154 1025
	Clive Storey

clivestorey7@telstra.com
0418 380 058


	Clive Storey

clivestorey7@telstra.com
0418 380 058


	Mark Glenister
markglenister@hotmail.com
5154 1561

	John Cuthbertson

jcuthy@bigpond.net.au
0457 190 972

Mary Long

rmt.marylong@gmail.com 
0418 593 040

	Sale
	P O Box 73,

Sale, 3850

admin@salegolfclub.com.au
03 5149 7230
	Andrew Taylor
abktaylor@bigpond.com
0409 484 535


	Charles Rintoul

rintoulcharles@gmail.com
0428 514 204
Mary Jones
mj@aussiebroadband.com.au
0431 350 874
	               Brian Cahill
         cahillb@netspace.net.au
               0428 577 157
Helen Wood
wood.helen.98@gmail.com
0418 330 961
	Andrew Taylor

abktaylor@bigpond.com
0409 484 535

Mel Schaper
mjschaper1@gmail.com
0403 017 493

	South Pines
	480 Lindenow Glenaladale Road

Lindenow South, 3875

southpinesgc@gmail.com
03 5157 1788
	Brett Wyllie

southpinesgc@gmail.com 

0428 541 910

	Lucy Hausegger
lucyhaussegger@gmail.com  0422453373
Elaine Johnson
elaine.r.johnson1946@gmail.com
0457000346
	Phil Morgan
pjmorgan7878@gmail.com
0412 547 917
Celia Wallace
celiaw@bigpond.com
0438 580 633
	Brett Wyllie

5wyllies@aussiebb.com.au 

0428  541 910

Sheila McEwan

src28@aussiebb.com.au
0419 553 276

	Tambo Valley
	P O Box 67, Swifts Creek, 3896
tambovalleygc.com
secretary@tambovalleygc.com

03 5159 4326
	Bill Cooper
coopbill52@gmail.com
0458994311
	Chris Robbie

lakeskit@bigpond.net.au
0418565637

Sue Gannon

jsgannon@bigpond.net.au
0439031255
	Sandy Murray
sandymurray58@gmail.com
0488387989
Shelly Marshall

shellym896@gmail.com
0437110615

	Bill Cooper

coopbill52@gmail.com
0458994311
Sue Reid

sus_jr@yahoo.com.au
0429 494 271

	Toongabbie
	P O Box 1422

Traralgon, 3844

tgc3856@gmail.com
03 5192 4755
	Russell Hodgson

tgc3856@gmail.com
0412 342 290
	Rob Thomas robinandlinda@aussiebb.com.au
0438 905 280
-
	Allan Farley

allanandmarilyn@bigpond.com
0448 392 466
Leanne Wallace

lmw_56@hotmail.com 
0409 607 907
	Russell Hodgson

tgc3856@gmail.com
0412 342 290

	Yarram
	P O Box 155, Yarram, 3971

yarramgolf@yarramgolfclub.com.au
03 5182 5596
	Paul McAninly

mcaninly@gmail.com
03 5182 5899; 0477 700 238
	John Skarratt
johnreeii@hotmail.com

0431 961 347
Tracey McKenzie
bella0351@outlook.com
0400 586 148
	Danny Dwyer

dwyerdp@hotmail.com
0431 355 164

Frankie Maclennan
frankiemaclennan1@gmail.com
0407 867 084
	Paul McAninly

mcaninly@gmail.com
03 5182 5899; 0477 700 238
Jenny Nickell

jen@frontex.com.au
0487 888 089


	EAST GIPPSLAND WOMEN’S

VETERAN GOLF ASSOCIATION INC.
	                                      President:  Di Dickson
lakesvgc@bigpond.net.au
0438 253 501
	           Secretary:                    Di Gray (W)
d.gray53@hotmail.com
0428 806 596


	EAST GIPPSLAND MEN’S VETERANS
	Graeme Smith

graeme.j.smith@hotmail.com
0409 194 317

	

	
	
	



